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1 kypc

02.09.2019

8.00 - 144
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

. Kapauonorus 1 rp,

03u3 (n)

Kapawvonorua 2 rp.

PBON PenTreHonorua AupP

CCX v3a

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

03.09.2019

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

04.09.2019

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

O3u3

PBAWA

16.25-17.55

05.09.2019

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

MNaronorus

Ocrp.mn Heor. Cocr

16.25-17.55

06.09.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20

Ocrp.u veor. Coct

03u3

MNaronorva

16.25-17.55

05.09.2019

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20

03u3

03u3

Ocrp.m Heor. Cocr.

16.25-17.55

10.09.2019

]8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAWI

14.50-16.20

QOctp.u Heot. Cocr

16.25-17.55

11.03.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAWN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

03u3




12.09.2019

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

|2450-16.20
|16.25-17.55

13.09.2019

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

03u3

PBOMN

Natonorua

PBAMN

14.50-16.20

Ocrp.u Heor. Coct

16.25-17.55

16.09.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Ocrp.n Heot. Coct

PexTreHonorua

03u3

PBAWN

16.25-17.55

17.09.2019

|8-00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBLW/

14.50-16.20

Ocrp.m nveor. Coct

Naronorus

16.25-17.55

18.09.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Matonorus

Pentresonorma

PBMN

16.25-17.55

18.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAWN

14.50-16.20

19.09.2019 ]16.25-17.55

20.09.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

MNaronorus

Octp.m Heor, Cocr

Pexrresonorus

Natonorka

PBAMN

16.25-17.55

23.09.2019

]8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

24.09.2019 |

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20
16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00

PBIMA

Natonorva

MNaronorma

Peutrenonorua

PeuTrenonorva

PBOMN




25.09.2019

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

26.09.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20
J16.25-17.55

27.09.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

Ocrp.m Heot. Coct

PBAWN

PBAWN

13.15-14.45

PBAW

PeHTtreHonorua

14.50-16.20

Perrenonorms ?i.

PBAWN

Cex(n)

16,25-17.55

30.09.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

01.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBAWA

AwP (n)

cCx

¥34 (n)

Peutrenonorua

16.25-17.55

02.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBAMN

AunpP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

03.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

AuP

cex

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

04.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14 .45

Kapanonorua

PeHTreHonorva

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

07.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PeHTreHonarua

AnP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

HannunnArua




08.10.2018

13.15-14.45

PR L

4 g

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

09.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamnonorua

PextreHonorua

cex

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

10.10.2018

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBAWA

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17 .55

11.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

PeHTreHonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

14.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

PBOMAN

CCX

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

15.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapanonorua

PewtreHonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

16.10.2019

|8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

PBAKN

AnP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

17.10.2019

|8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

Pentreronorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

18.10.2019

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBOMN

AnP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

|8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorma

PeHrreHonoria




21.10.2018

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

22.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorma

Ccx

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

23.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

Kapauonorus

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

24.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

PBAWN

AnP

14.50-16.20

|16.25-17.55

25.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorna

Pextredonorus

14.50-16.20

|16.25-17.55

28.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapanonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

29.10.2019

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBAWN

PeutreHonorua

CcCx

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

30.10.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapananorva

PBOWN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

31.10.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PenTreHonorua

Cccx

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14 .45

Kapamonorua

AnpP

14.50-16.20




01.11.2019 [16.25-17.55

800-11.00
11.40 -12.10

13.15-14.45

AupP

14.50-16.20

05.11.2019 }16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kappuonorua

PeHTreHonorma

Y34

14.50-16.20

06.11.2019 |16.25-17.55

18.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapaowonorma

PBAMN

14.50-16.20

07.11.2019 |16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40 -13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapanonorua

PeHTreHoNorMa

14.50-16.20

08.11.2019 |16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Hapauwonorua

PBLWA

PexTreHonorna

14.50-16.20

11,11.2019 |16.25-17.55

|8.00- 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

AuP

ccx

¥3i

14.50-16.20

14.11.2019 |16.25-17.55

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAWN

CCX

3n

14.50-16.20

15.11.2019 }16.25-17.55

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorma

PeHTreHoA0THA

AuP

CCx

14.50-16.20

18.11.2019 |16.25-17.55

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Hapauonorua

14.50-16.20

19.11.2019 }16.25-17.55




20.11.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PexTreHonorua

14.50-16.20

]16.25-17.55

21.11.2019

.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonarus

AnP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

22.11.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

PBOMN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

25.11.2019

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

Pentrenonc

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

26.11.2019

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PEAWN

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

27.11.2019

|8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PeHTreHonorua

cex

14.50-16.20

|16.25-17.55

28.11.2019

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAWA

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

29.11.2019

|18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

HKapawonorma

AunP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

02.12.2013

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00




03.12.2019

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Pentrenonormn

Y34

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

04.12.2018

|8-00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorus

PBAMA

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

05.12.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

06.12.2019

8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PeHTreHonorna

CCX

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

09.12.2018

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBAMN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

10.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonaruna

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

11.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAUN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

12.12.2019

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

PauTreHonorma

14.50-16.20

]16.25-17.55

13.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorus

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

DRMWN

ol




16.12.2019

13.15-14.45

LRt

e

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

17.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapanonarma

PexTrenonorun

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

18.12.2019

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

AupP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

19.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40 -13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapanonorus

P/

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

20.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapamonorua

PextreHonorma

ccx

14.50-16.20

]16.25-17.55

23.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

AuP

v3/

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

24.12.2019

18.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PBOWN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

25.12.2019

18.00 -11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

PeHtreHonorua

14.50-16.20

|16.25-17.55

26.12.2019

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBOMA

AuP

cecx

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorvua

FenTtreHonorua




14.50-16.20

27.12.2019

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

31.12.2019

16.25-17.55
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8.00 - 11.00
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14.50-16.20
13.01.2020 |16.25-17.55
8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10 it
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14.50-16.20
14.01.2020 [16.2517.55
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15.01.2020 [16.25-17.55 RASLOLN

8.00 - 11.00
11.40 -13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
16.01.2020 |16.25-17.55
|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10 _

13.15-14.45 flepatprie PREWA cex v3n
14.50-16.20
17.01.2020 |16.25-17.55
|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20 _
20.01.2020 |16.25-17.55 AuP y3a
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20

MNeparormka

Kapauonorus

Meparoruka

Kapauonorua MNeparoruka

Kapanonorus Meparorvka Meparormka Meparoruka MNegarorvka MNegarornka




21.01.2020 [16.25-17.55

[8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
22.01.2020 ]16.25-17.55

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

MNenaroruka

Kapauwonorua

Kapawonorua

Pexrenonorua

cex

14.50-16.20

23.01.2020 |J16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

AuP

14.50-16.20

24.01.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

PeHreHonorus

14.50-16.20

27.01.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapawonorua

PenreHonorua

14.50-16.20

28.01.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBAUN

AnP

14.50-16.20

29.01.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

PeHreHonorua

14.50-16.20

X

Y34

30.01.2020 |]16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauwonorua

PBLAMN

PeHreHonorua

AuP




31.01.2020

[16.25-17.55

03.02.2020

I8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauwonorua

14.50-16.20

CCX

16.25-17.55

04.02.2020

j8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapguonorua

PeHreHonorua

16.25-17.55

05.02.2020

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

06.02.2020

8.00 -11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorus

PBANA

AuP

16.25-17.55

07.02.2020

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

14.50-16.20

PexreHonorus

16.25-17.55

10.02.2020

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

AuP

16.25-17.55

11.02.2020

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PeHreHonorva

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapawonorus

PBAWN

AnP




12.02.2020

|16.25-17.55

13.02.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PeHreHonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

14.02.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapauonorua

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

17.02.2020

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBIWN

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

18.02.2020

}8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

AuP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

19.02.2020

j8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

y3n

Perrenonorus

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

20.02.2020

8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

21.02.2020

8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10

B G L P B T, D O o s R B e e S0 D

13.15-14.45

AnP

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Kapavonorus PBAW

14.50-16.20




25.02.2020

16.25-17.55

26.02.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PenreHonorua

3

16.25-17.55

27.02.2020

8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorua

PeHreHonorua

AuP

16.25-17.55

28.02.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

02.03.2020

]8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PeHreHonorus

Aup

16.25-17.55

03.03.2020

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapavonorua

PBAWN

ccx

04.03.2020

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PeHresonorus

16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

16.25-17.55

05.03.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorua

PBAMI

AuP

16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorua




06.03.2020 |16.25-17.55

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
10.03.2020 |16.25-17.55

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
11.03.2020 }16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
12.03.2020 |16.25-17.55

12.03.2020 -
24.07.2020 |8.00-11.00

25.07.2020 _m.oo -11.00

Meroauct UITKBK
Benenknua E.E



4

#
VIBEPKIAIO \
JNupextop MTIKBK |

Ulaxunaiosa C.B. . -
"31" apryci®2020r. 4 Pacnucanue yuyeOHbIX 3aHATHIH o0yuyawmmxcs 3a 3 cem. 2020r.

b2, i 2 kype
5 -} Kapavonorua 1rp. | Kapawonorua 2 rp. PBA/ PeHTreHonorva AuP CCX v3a

Jiara

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Menmmuna UC
14.50-16.20
01.09.2020 |16.25-17.55
18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Memuinna YC PBJUI AuP cCx V31
14.50-16.20 ;

02.09.2020 |16.25-17.55
8.00 - 11.00
11.40 -13.10
13.15-14.45 Meuuna 4C Pentrenonorus
14.50-16.20
03.09.2020 |16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
04.09.2020 |16.25-17.55

PBAWN PeHTreHonorma AnP CCx y3n,

Kapguonarua (n) Kapawonorua (n)

Memunia 4C Menunna HC Meuupna YUC Memnunna 4C Meauunna HC

8.00 - 11.00
11.40 -13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
07.09.2020 |16.25-17.55
|8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Meuitna UC
14.50-16.20
08.09.2020 |16.25-17.55

Kapanonorus

Meamumna YC Memunna YC Meautna UC Meauuuua YC Meanumna YC

8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapamonorus Menuuuna 4C Menuimna YC Meammuna YC Meauuuna HC Menuunsa UC
14.50-16.20




09.09.2020

|16.25-17.55

10.09.2020

|8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapawnonorus

Meauuuna HC

16.25-17.55

11.09.2020

}8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBJUL

¥3]1

16.25-17.55

14.09.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

15.09.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapmonorns

Meaummna 4C

|8.00-11.00

16.25-17.55

16.09.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapanonorusa

8.00-11.00 |

 Pentrenonorns

V3

16.25-17.55

17.09.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

KKapauonorus

14.50-16.20

PBJUI

|8.00-11.00

CcCxX

16.25-17.55

18.09.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapawonorus

|8.00-11.00 | _

16.25-17.55

|8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBJUI

LS




21.09.2020

|16.25-17.55

22.09.2020

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13,15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Penrrenonorus

16.25-17.55

23.09.2020

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapnuonorus

Y3l

16.25-17.55

24.09.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBJUI

AuP

16.25-17.55

25.09.2020

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

V31

16.25-17.55

28.09.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

AuP

29.09.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBAI

Penrtrenonorus

16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00 |

16.25-17.55

30.09.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

V3l

16.25-17.55

|8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorus

AuP

(6(8).4




12.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

|8.00- 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapanoaorus PBJUI
14.50-16.20
13.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapnuonorus Vil
14.50-16.20
14.10.2020 ]16.25-17.55

£.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapauonorus o S i
14.50-16.20 i :
15.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapauonorus AuP Vi3a
14.50-16.20
16.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

]8.00 - 11.00

11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapawmonorus PBJUI Pe "
14.50-16.20 4 :

19.10.2020 ]16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 AuP
14.50-16.20
20.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

[8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Pastisanmel van
14.50-16.20
21.10.2020 [16.25-17.55

l8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45 Kapanosorus V3]
14.50-16.20




22.10.2020 [16.25-17.55

|s.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

23.10.2020 }16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapimoaorns

Penrrenonorus

¥3/

26.10.2020 ]16.25-17.55

8.00- 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

‘Kapamosorus

27.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Penrrenonorus

y3J1

28.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00 -11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

29.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapuonorus

Penrresonorus

30.10.2020 J16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

cex

02.11.2020 ]16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorus

PBJUI

AuP




01.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauosiorus

02.10.2020 }16.25-17.55

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapaunonorus

PBJUI

cCx

03.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

|8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Penrrenoiorus

Y3l

(4.10.2020 }16.25-17.55

]8.00-11.00

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapaunonorus

ccxX

05.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapamonorus

8.00-11.00

06.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

8.00 -11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

PBJI

14.50-16.20

ccx

07.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

V3l

08.10.2020 |16.25-17.55

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapanonorns

AuP

cex




03.11.2020

|16.25-17.55

~ |s.00-11.00

05.11.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

116.25-17.55

06.11.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapauonorus

16.25-17.55

09.11.2020

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

PBLI

AuP

16.25-17.55

10.11.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapaunonorus

PentreHonorug

AuP

18.00-11.00

V3]l

16.25-17.55

11.11.2020

11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Kapamonorus

CcCx

18.00-11.00

16.25-17.55

12.11.2020

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

13.11.2020

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

|8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20




| 16.11.2020 [16:25-17.55

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20
17.11.2020 |16.25-17.55

18.11.2020 -
31.12.2020 8.00-11.00

Meroaner HITKBK
Benenkuna —GE\



LS

YTBEMK/IAIO 7
Jlupextop UTTKBK ) g
mex.n{mgcwm CB. & J -
8" ewpaia 202, | Pacnucanue yueGHbIX 3aHATHIi 06yuaromuxces 3a 4 cem. 2021r.

| 2 kype

nara BpeMs Kapnuonorua 1 rp. Kapavwonorua 2 rp. PBON PeHtreHonoruna AuP CCX VE
18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
09.02.2021 |16.25-17.55
18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
10.02.2021 ]16.25-17.55
|18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
11.02.2021 |16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
12.02.2021 }16.25-17.55
|18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20 Tenemenruuna ®J1 OJ1 Tenemeauinna Tenemeanunna dJ1
15.02.2021 ]16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20
16.02.2021 }16.25-17.55
8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10
13.15-14.45




17.02.2021

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

18.02.2021

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Tenemenuimna

16.25-17.55

19.02.2021

8.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Tenemenunnna

®J1

»J1

Tenemeamuuna

Tenemeauuna

@/l

16.25-17.55

22.02.2021

8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Tenemenmumna

16.25-17.55

24.02.2021

8.00 -11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Teaemenupna

D1

@

@/

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

25.02.2021

18.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

Tenemenuunna

Tenemeuumuna

Tenemeauimuna

14.50-16.20

16.25-17.55

26.02.2021

]8.00 - 11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45
14.50-16.20

Tenemeauuuna

Tenemeauunna

Teaemenunnna

16.25-17.55

01.03.2021

18.00-11.00
11.40-13.10

13.15-14.45

14.50-16.20

Teaemeaunna

16.25-17.55




[02.03.2021-
25.06.2021

8.00-11.00

Nm.omhomu_m.cc -11.00

Metoasct MITKBK
Beaenkuua 10.B. E



